
   

     MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK 
PRACTICAL B.Ed. 1st Year (TWO YEAR COURSE) Regular 

NOTIFICATION-I 

  

             It is hereby notified for information of all concerned that due to some 

administrative reasons, the PRACTICAL B.Ed. 1st Year (TWO YEAR 

COURSE) Regular of following colleges will be held as under:- 

 

Sr. 

No 

Name of Colleges  Previous Date 

of Practical 

Exam 

Revised Date of  

Practical Exam 

1. LORD SHIVA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 

LAHALI (ROHTAK) 

20.06.2018 TO 

23.06.2018 

21.06.2018 TO 

24.06.2018 

2. GREEN VALLY COLLEGE OF 

EDUCATION, TITOLI (ROHTAK) 

21.06.2018 TO 

22.06.2018 
23.06.2018 & 

25.06.2018 

3. SANSKRITI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, 

ROHTAK  

23.06.2018 & 

25.06.2018 
23.06.2018 TO 

24.06.2018 

 
                                                                      

                    CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Endst. No. AC-IV/2018/2700-10      Dated: 14.06.2018  

 Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:- 

 

1.  All the  Principals/Directors of colleges concerned. 

2.  Director, UCC, MDU, Rohtak. 

3. PA to C.O.E., MDU, Rohtak. 

4. University Website. 

                                                    

 

Sd/- 

Deputy Registrar (Conduct) 


