## MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK <u>PRACTICAL B.Ed. 1st Year (TWO YEAR COURSE) Regular</u> <u>NOTIFICATION-1</u>

It is hereby notified for information of all concerned that due to some administrative reasons, the **<u>PRACTICAL B.Ed. 1st Year (TWO YEAR</u>** <u>**COURSE) Regular** of following colleges will be held as under:-</u>

Sr. No	Name of Colleges	Previous Date of Practical	Revised Date of Practical Exam
		Exam	
1.	LORD SHIVA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,	20.06.2018 TO	21.06.2018 TO
	LAHALI (ROHTAK)	23.06.2018	24.06.2018
2.	GREEN VALLY COLLEGE OF	21.06.2018 TO	23.06.2018 &
	EDUCATION, TITOLI (ROHTAK)	22.06.2018	25.06.2018
3.	SANSKRITI COLLEGE OF EDUCATION,	23.06.2018 &	23.06.2018 TO
	ROHTAK	25.06.2018	24.06.2018

## **CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**

## Endst. No. AC-IV/2018/2700-10

## Dated: 14.06.2018

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

- 1. All the Principals/Directors of colleges concerned.
- 2. Director, UCC, MDU, Rohtak.
- 3. PA to C.O.E., MDU, Rohtak.
- 4. University Website.

Sd/-Deputy Registrar (Conduct)